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373614 10/25 ABBOTT ANDREW 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
687595 7/25 ADAMSON DANIELLE 3.0 9.0 6 6.0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
727035 3/25 AGNEW SILAS 0.0 4.0 2 2 4.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
474021 5/25 ALBENSI SHERYL 9.0 12.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
632103 5/25 ALLAER NOLAN 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
423309 8/25 ANDERSON ERIC 10.0 10.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106314-1 5/25 ANDERSON NORM 29.0 29.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
525780 3/25 ANDERSON TED 38.0 40.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
276946 10/25 ANTHONY GREG 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
518758 4/25 ARANDA NICHOLAS 30.0 34.0 4 4.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
468734 4/25 ARMITAGE KEITH 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
289193 11/25 ARMSTRONG JON 15.0 15.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
171328 6/25 ARTHUR DIANE 107.0 9.0 113.0 9 1 3 2 15.0 6 0 0 0 9 0 6
123283 6/25 ARTHUR ED 136.6 16.0 143.6 2 12 2 3 2 2 23.0 11 0 0 0 12 0 11
412990 9/25 ASSENMACHER DAN 0.0 3.0 0.0 2 1 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
51779 1/25 AVERILL KEITH 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

708710 7/25 AVERY-WHITON BARBARA 0.0 3.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
533839 4/25 BABIAK GLENN 6.0 8.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
471113 6/25 BAGNE CHRISTIE 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
416104 1/25 BAILEY SHAUN 8.0 8.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
342726 5/25 BALANECKI STEVE 88.0 52.7 54.3 19 19.0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0
498423 3/25 BALANOWSKI TOM 2.0 4.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
475712 11/25 BANES SCOTT 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
445142 12/25 BANSFIELD KEVIN 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
381903 5/25 BARBER PATRICK 132.8 29.0 103.8 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
407315 5/25 BARBER TAMARA 50.0 58.0 8 8.0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
698894 2/25 BATES DAVID 0.0 2.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
470241 5/25 BATES KEVAN 7.0 7.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
359244 8/25 BAUMBACH STEVE 9.0 18.0 9 9.0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
98002 3/25 BAY DENNIS 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

221828 2/25 BECKWITH III ROD 39.4 51.4 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
269258 1/25 BENNETT MIKE 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
490320 10/25 BEUTE SCOTT 25.0 9.0 20.0 2 2 4.0 0 2 4 0 0 0 6
722973 1/312025 BHOR ROSHAN 0.0 3.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
467364 3/25 BIONDO CARL 6.0 11.0 2 3 5.0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
620085 10/25 BLOW BRUCE 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
499669 3/25 BOBOESCU CAIUS 11.0 11.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
499670 3/25 BOBOESCU JACKIE 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
650696 2/25 BOISSINOT PAUL 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
545944 12/24 BOUSE CORT 9.0 9.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
418660 3/25 BOYD BRANDON 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
703228 4/25 BRADLEY BILL 6.0 12.0 2 3 1 6.0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
290294 2/25 BRAUN MATTHEW 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
432214 6/25 BREECE TAMMY 31.0 9.0 40.0 2 8 6 2 18.0 8 0 0 12 0 0 20
468762 4/25 BRITTON NEIL 7.0 7.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
542871 4/25 BROWNING BOB 3.8 3.8 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
386702 11/25 BROWNING DAVE 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
256530 9/25 BUNCE STEVE 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LIFE 19238 1/25 BURKE ANN 17.5 28.5 2 3 2 4 11.0 8 0 0 0 3 0 8
551370 3/25 BURKE PAT 7.0 7.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
323104 1/25 BURNS MIKE 24.0 19.0 14.0 9 9.0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
330983 7/25 BUTLER DARRYL 13.0 13.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
270420 11/25 BUTTERMORE JOHN R. 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74551-1 7/25 CARRIERE JOHN 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
434259 7/25 CARTER JEFF 8.0 15.0 2 2 3 7.0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
636518 7/25 CARTER SANDRA 4.0 8.0 2 2 4.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
730461 4/25 CAVRIC KATIANA 0.0 1.0 1 1.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
632826 6/25 CECH RON 32.0 49.0 4 6 4 3 17.0 11 0 0 0 6 0 11
675279 2/25 CHAIKEN SCOTT 10.0 18.0 4 4 8.0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
97920-1 3/25 CHAN AL 39.0 39.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
620351 10/25 CHRISTEN TOM 6.0 8.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
632888 5/25 CHRISTIAN RICK 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
480929 12/25 CICCONE TJ 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
510746 11/25 CINDRICH SUSAN 2.0 3.0 1 1.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
125352 4/25 CLARK GENE 11.5 11.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
632843 5/25 CLEARY DAN 17.0 20.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
458165 7/25 COLLETTI DAVE 32.0 32.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
472331 7/25 COLLETTI TAYLOR 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
347821 2/25 COLLINS MERRITT 18.0 24.0 4 2 6.0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
444697 7/25 CORDIER DAVE 7.0 7.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
412764 5/25 CORREA MARC 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
520795 5/25 CORTES MARIO 13.0 17.0 1 3 4.0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1
659883 5/25 COUNCIL TREVOR 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
703225 4/25 CRAFT TIM 8.0 11.0 3 3.0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
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524040 8/25 CRAMERSTETTER WALTER 3.0 6.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
684992 6/25 DASHWOOD DAVID 9.0 26.0 2 12 3 17.0 5 0 0 0 12 0 5
389906 2/25 DAVIS BURKE 50.0 29.0 21.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
466211 3/25 DAVIS MATT 16.0 16.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24571 1/25 DAVISON MARK 2.0 4.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

468874 4/25 DELLA TORRE ALEX 23.0 18.0 33.0 12 16 28.0 12 0 0 0 0 16 12
131120 8/25 DIEMER LARRY 0.5 0.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
479770 1/25 DOE JARED 16.0 16.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
512843 1/25 DOE STEPHEN 12.0 12.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
385380 9/25 DOPIRAK JIM 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
465460 2/25 DOSS ALEX 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
224174 4/25 DRUMMOND NATHAN 17.5 17.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

312533_1 5/25 DUNCAN ROBERT 9.0 12.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
486192 5/25 EASTERLING CURTIS 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
674203 1/25 EDWARDS JONATHAN 2.0 4.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
464097 8/25 ELAYAPERUMAL THENMOZHI 0.0 8.0 8 8.0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8
243612 5/25 ELZINGA DON 12.5 12.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
508792 9/25 ENGLISH ETHAN 12.0 18.0 6 6.0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
531144 3/25 ESPOSITO CONSTANCE 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
546819 1/25 EYERMAN DEVON 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
330273 9/25 FANDOZZI KEVIN 23.0 35.0 6 3 3 12.0 9 0 0 0 3 0 9
551866 9/25 FANDOZZI RYNAH 7.0 13.0 6 6.0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
203934 3/25 FERNANDEZ HOLLY 5.0 7.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
46577 3/25 FINCH DAVID 1.5 1.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89719 12/25 FIRMENT JOHN 24.0 18.0 26.0 2 12 1 3 2 20.0 8 0 0 0 12 0 8

290428 1/25 FISHER BRUCE 36.5 33.0 19.5 2 3 3 3 3 2 16.0 2 14 0 0 0 0 16
362531 1/25 FISHER RENEE 23.0 23.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
646614 1/25 FOGELSONG KURT 0.0 2.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
714564 8/25 FOREST KEVIN 0.0 13.0 2 6 2 3 13.0 7 0 0 0 6 0 7
77247 2/25 FORTINO CHARLES 4.5 4.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

223775 7/25 FRANCA CARLOS 18.0 18.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
408035 7/25 FRANK EDWARD 0.0 2.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
468403 4/25 FRASE SAYLOR 12.0 12.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
645054 2/25 FREELAND DEVON 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
678080 3/25 GAECKE PAUL 5.0 7.0 2 2.0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
121739 12/25 GAVULA TIM 9.0 9.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
659745 6/25 GAYDOS JASON 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
547078 1/25 GELMAN JONATHON 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
538076 5/25 GILBEAU GARRETT 2.0 4.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
194976 5/25 GODULA GARY 42.0 9.0 50.0 2 12 3 17.0 5 0 0 0 12 0 5
232597 12/24 GOPPOLD ROBERT 14.9 14.9 9.0 9 9.0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

137054-1 3/25 GRIMM MICHELE 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
349380 4/25 GROGAN SEAN 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44312 6/25 GU KEVIN 9.0 9.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

619722 10/25 GUERRA JOSHUA 23.0 29.0 2 2 2 6.0 0 2 4 4 0 0 10
444705 3/25 GURZELL MICHAEL 22.0 29.0 2 2 3 7.0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
452196 3/25 HADA HIDEKI 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
481566 3/25 HAGAMAN BRANDON 5.0 5.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47498 3/25 HAKE LON 16.0 16.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70588 12/25 HALL DAVID 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

375586 3/25 HARKCOM DANIEL 6.0 1.0 7.0 2 2.0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
270138-1 2/25 HARKCOM DAVID 17.0 17.0 1.0 1 1.0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
497363 2/25 HARRIS RYAN 30.0 19.0 11.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
697633 4/25 HARRIS TANNER 0.0 8.0 2 6 8.0 2 0 0 0 6 0 2
483772 4/25 HARVEY BRIAN 18.0 28.0 2 6 2 10.0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12
453581 4/25 HAWKYARD SPENCER 7.0 7.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
472965 7/25 HEGEL GEOFFREY 5.0 7.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
106078 12/25 HEINRICY JOHN 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
619994 7/25 HELWIG KEEGAN 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
452648 6/25 HILLE JUSTIN 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
136087 3/25 HOFMANN ROBERT 9.5 9.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
731158 5/25 HOLDER NATHAN 0.0 3.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
620112 10/25 HOLSHUE KELLY 21.0 25.0 2 2 4.0 0 2 4 0 0 0 6
729312 5/25 HOOVER MICHAEL 0.0 3.0 3 3.0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
552619 4/25 HOWE BENJAMIN 18.0 18.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78179 3/25 HUBER JOHN 9.0 9.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400465 9/25 HUGHES ANDREW 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
443501 5/25 HUTCHISON DANIEL 8.0 13.0 2 1 2 5.0 1 2 2 2 0 0 7
403079 3/25 HUUDA ABDUL F 5.0 15.0 2 6 2 10.0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12
384984 11/25 IVES STEVE 11.0 13.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
381444 11/25 JACOBS ADAM 13.0 13.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
379415 4/25 JACOBS LOREN 85.0 88.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
61733 1/25 JACOBSEN LARRY 33.0 24.0 21.0 6 6 12.0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

489831 1/25 JACULA ALAN 3.0 6.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
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518672 4/25 JAMISON JUWAN 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
453028 3/25 JANOS TOM 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
416002 1/25 JAREO JON 34.0 34.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
617488 9/25 JARVIS MARK 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
432005 6/25 JASON HENRY 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
397572 6/25 JASON KEITH 6.0 14.0 8 8.0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
312393 6/25 JASON RAY 28.0 28.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
293597 4/25 JOHNSON CORRY 25.0 37.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
335510 12/25 JOHNSON MATTHEW 34.0 46.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
180989 4/25 JOHNSON RICHARD 12.0 12.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
345623 8/25 JONES ALEX 5.0 5.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
505634 2/25 JOSHI CHETAN 20.0 32.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
730457 4/25 JUNQUEIRA MURILO 0.0 7.0 2 2 3 7.0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
291416 2/25 KACH RAY 35.5 36.5 1 1.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
206839 6/25 KAMISH CINDY 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
503626 5/25 KARAVLA SONJA 12.0 9.0 15.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0
312359 5/25 KASPRZYK BOB 22.0 22.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
312360 5/25 KASPRZYK PAM 8.0 8.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
153686 12/24 KELLERMEYER DANNY 2.0 4.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
250634 3/25 KEMPTON CYNTHIA 6.5 6.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
477343 1/25 KERN WAYNE 13.0 16.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
243626 5/25 KERNAHAN PATRICK 50.0 19.0 43.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
532862 3/25 KING STUART 9.0 9.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
502493 5/25 KLAUSER LAURA 9.0 9.0 12.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
134367 1/25 KLIFFEL ROBERT 11.0 9.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
520835 5/25 KOGANTI CHANDRA 3.0 6.0 3 3.0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
503438 5/25 KOIVISTO TRISTAN 50.0 19.0 43.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
624573 2/25 KRESS DRAKE 4.0 6.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
530712 2/25 LAMBERT DON 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
435034 8/25 LAMONTAGNE PATRICK 16.0 16.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
682717 5/25 LAMPARSKI BRIAN 14.0 25.0 2 6 3 11.0 5 0 0 0 6 0 5

229837-1 1/25 LASCO PHIL 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9424 2/25 LAYMAN BOB 4.5 4.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

461366 10/25 LAYTON ANDREW 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
619675 10/25 LAYTON JOE 1.0 9.0 2 3 3 8.0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
325220 3/25 LECKEY DON 9.0 15.0 6 6.0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
325219 3/25 LECKEY ELIZABETH 6.0 12.0 6 6.0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
546302 12/25 LEE ALISON 8.0 14.0 3 3 6.0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
336157 1/25 LEINNINGER DUANE 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
336158 1/25 LEINNINGER GINA 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105811 8/25 LEONELLI LANCE 15.0 19.0 13.0 2 12 3 17.0 5 0 0 0 12 0 5
178018 2/25 LESNAU GREG 1.5 1.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
445197 5/25 LEWANDOWSKI GARY 16.0 16.0 8.0 8 8.0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
421744 6/25 LI JOHN 8.0 8.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

296660_0 6/25 LINE BRIAN 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
355130 5/25 LINE KEVIN 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
290361 1/25 LOCKWOOD ALAN 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

506575 7/25 LONG BRIAN 8.0 12.0 8.0 2 2 8 12.0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
506575 7/25 LONG GEORGE 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
193732 4/25 LOWER PHILIP 29.0 29.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
272334 5/25 LUCKOW MATTHEW 8.0 8.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
489001 3/25 MAC TONY 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
632063 5/25 MAHAN SEAN 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
705049 5/25 MAITRE PAUL 2.0 4.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
105793 4/25 MAKLENBURG EDWIN 118.6 23.8 106.3 6 3 2.5 11.5 5.5 0 0 0 6 0 5.5
674878 2/25 MALLORY ANDREW 4.0 8.0 2 2 4.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
414154 5/25 MANAENKOV DANIIL 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
421165 5/25 MARTH KEN 39.0 47.0 6 2 8.0 2 0 0 0 6 0 2
108272 7/25 MARTIN BOB 27.6 37.6 2 2 2 2 2 10.0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10
520396 5/25 MATHUR ANKIT 5.0 5.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
430033 4/25 MAURICIO JEREMIAH 47.0 47.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
430790 4/25 MCCAGG DAVE 18.0 18.0 12.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
417503 3/25 MCCARTHY CHRIS 31.0 31.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

205429_1 5/25 MCCLINTOCK MIKE 22.0 22.0 12.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
351707 4/25 MCDONOUGH JOSH 5.0 5.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

138849_1 5/25 MCGINNIS DAVE 4.5 4.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
632442 5/25 MCGREW IAN 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
380687 4/25 MEGEL JAMES 19.0 19.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
478862 1/25 MERCIER GREG 15.0 15.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LIFE 548005 5/25 MERIDETH JENNIFER 75.5 9.0 78.5 9 3 12.0 3 0 0 0 9 0 3
LIFE 179008 5/25 MERIDETH MARCUS 93.0 9.0 96.0 9 3 12.0 3 0 0 0 9 0 3

470774 5/25 METCALFE ROB 12.0 12.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
234890 10/25 MICHAUD PHIL 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
238885 11/25 MILLER AARON 3.5 3.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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549886 3/25 MILLER BRANDON 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
120432 12/25 MITCHELL DOUG 21.0 18.0 20.5 2 2 3 4 2.5 4 17.5 17.5 0 0 0 0 0 17.5
484430 4/25 MITCHELL PHILLIP 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
637554 8/25 MONAHAN DAN 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
241787 3/25 MORAN ROB 7.0 8.0 1 1.0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
647383 12/25 MORENO DAVID 2.0 4.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
635120 5/25 MORLEWSKI JERRY 3.0 8.0 2 3 5.0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
684060 5/25 MORLEWSKI TRACEY 0.0 20.0 3 3 6.0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
110825 10/25 MUDDIMAN MARK 18.0 32.0 12 2 14.0 2 0 0 0 12 0 2
524200 8/25 MUNCIE ALEXANDRA 42.0 42.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
450442 8/25 MUNCIE NATHAN 42.0 42.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71045 1/25 MYERS STEVE 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

154253 10/25 NANNEY MARY 7.0 7.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
426511 7/25 NAVARRE LARRY 5.0 8.0 1 1 1 3.0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
399952 8/25 NIENHUIS MICHAEL 8.0 20.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
554900 5/25 NOVAK JEFF 0.0 2.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
554383 4/25 NYESTE JOE 27.0 34.0 2 2 3 7.0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
220470 11/25 OHTAKE TAD 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
393295 3/25 O'NEILL ANDREW 10.0 10.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
502767 5/25 OSLEY GARY 19.0 19.0 6.0 3 3 6.0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3
70598_0 4/25 PANNEMANN LARRY 7.5 9.5 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
468404 4/25 PANNEMANN MARY 5.0 5.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
460637 6/25 PARLOVE JULIANNE 5.0 5.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
147314 8/25 PATKE SHARON 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
116184 5/25 PAWLOWSKI RICHARD 4.9 4.9 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
177608 10/25 PEARSON DAVID 25.0 25.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
347506 10/25 PEARSON MONA 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
680312 4/25 PELTZ ROBERT 3.0 5.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
224126 4/25 PENN ERIC 20.8 9.0 24.8 9 2 2 13.0 0 0 0 6 9 0 6
100357 7/25 PEREZ WILLY 25.0 10.0 20.0 2 3 5.0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
706458 5/25 PERRY STEVE 6.0 18.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
206346 7/25 PISTANA JAY 5.0 22.0 6 3 8 17.0 14 0 0 0 3 0 14
555524 5/25 PULLIZA DEL TORO STEPHANIE 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
233214 4/25 PUTMAN L FRANK 2.8 2.8 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4333124 4/25 RAHMANI MOHAMMAD 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
233212 4/25 RAY STEVE 11.0 11.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
722046 3/25 REAMES DARLENE 0.0 2.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
13451 2/25 REGULA PAUL 1.5 1.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

615919 8/25 REMMETTER JOSH 30.0 37.0 6.0 9 2 2 13.0 0 2 4 0 9 0 6
493356 5/25 RENNELL KRYSTA 0.0 8.0 2 4 2 8.0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10
486587 5/25 RENNELL NICK 4.0 12.0 2 4 2 8.0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10
68895 7/25 RICHARDS TERRY 32.0 32.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

517669 4/25 RIDDELL STEVE 5.0 5.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
537174 5/25 RIGGS KARL 30.0 22.0 11.0 1 2 3.0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5
538608 6/25 RIGGS ROBERT 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
489838 12/25 RINGLER STEVE 6.0 9.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
407852 4/25 RISSE PATRICK 4.0 6.0 2 2.0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
315167 6/25 ROBERTS II KEITH 9.0 13.0 4 4.0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4
269101 1/25 ROBINETTE RICHARD 3.5 3.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
341281 4/25 RODRIGUEZ MIKE 18.0 9.0 13.0 2 2 4.0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4
422400 7/25 ROGERS JON 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

609926 4/25 ROLD KEVIN 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
444267 4/25 ROMA ALEX (ALESSAND 0.0 9.0 9 9.0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
444269 4/25 ROMA LILANNA 0.0 2.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
362175 12/25 ROSZCZENKO PIOTR 8.0 16.0 2 3 3 8.0 3 5 0 0 0 0 8
232317 4/25 ROYCE KEVIN J. 15.0 15.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Life 31678 4/25 ROYCE MICHAEL 33.5 18.0 27.5 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
117985-1 7/25 RUEDISUELI RUSS 3.5 3.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
702511 1/25 RUSSELL BRENDAN 0.0 1.0 1 1.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
194429 5/25 RUTTER CHARLES 16.0 16.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
554439 4/25 RZEPKA JOHN 39.0 45.0 3 3 6.0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3
96601 12/25 SAK DON 2.5 2.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

665681 8/25 SAUVE LISA 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
431259 5/25 SAYLOR MATT 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
393217 3/25 SCHEMBRI ANDREW 39.0 48.0 9 9.0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
411002 10/25 SCHMIDT KEVIN 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57572 6/25 SCHREIBER TOM 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

612788 5/25 SCHUMACHER ANDREW 2.0 6.0 4 4.0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4
164153_1 2/25 SCHWARTZ FRANK 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

435965 10/24 SCHWEITZER STEVE 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
430756 4/25 SCOTT MARK 36.0 19.0 34.0 9 8 17.0 8 0 0 0 9 0 8
280052 2/25 SCOTT VAUGHN 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
527827 1/25 SERVIS JEFF 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
419028 4/25 SETILI DANIEL 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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419025 4/25 SETILI FRANK 15.0 15.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
498572 3/25 SEUBERT HERB 9.0 9.0 12.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
729365 3/25 SEUBERT ROZ 0.0 12.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
434742 11/25 SHAW RANDY 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92846_1 4/25 SHEIDLER ALAN 14.0 14.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92846_3 4/25 SHEIDLER COLIN 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105791 4/25 SHILOFF MARY 208.1 30.0 194.1 2 2 6 2 2 6 6 2 2 2 4 36.0 22 14 0 0 0 0 36
100312 7/25 SMALL DAVE 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
665680 8/25 SMITH ADAM 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
689513 5/25 SMITH BOB 3.0 5.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
624097 12/25 SMITH JAMES 12.0 21.0 9 9.0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
280821 6/25 SMITH RAY 12.0 12.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
476065 9/25 SNELL KIEFER 5.0 5.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
488905 7/25 SOLNIK MARISSA 11.0 19.0 1.0 9 9.0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
445356 6/25 SOLNIK MATT 41.0 19.0 31.0 9 9.0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
473810 7/25 SOLNIK THOMAS 6.0 15.0 9 9.0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
401607 10/25 SOSA FERNADO 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
541974 11/25 SOTO RUSSELL 0.0 2.0 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
271601 3/25 SPIESZNY ADAM 27.0 18.0 17.0 3 1 3 1 8.0 3 5 0 0 0 0 8
733414 5/25 STANCATO ERIK 0.0 3.0 3 3.0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
677925 3/25 STARK CHRIS 15.0 23.0 2 6 8.0 2 0 0 0 6 0 2
66673 3/25 STEEB STEVE 5.0 5.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116188 4/25 STEENCKEN BARBARA 161.7 173.2 6 3 2.5 11.5 5.5 0 0 0 6 0 5.5
416381 4/25 STEIN TAYLOR 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
489016 9/25 STEPANOV ARTUR 3.0 4.0 1 1.0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
365815 3/25 STEPKE JASON 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
445215 7/25 STOCKTON SR. RICHARD 8.0 16.0 8.0 4 4 8 16.0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
698128 4/25 STOLLFISS JOSH 0.0 8.0 8 8.0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8
67192 4/25 STONE DAVID 17.0 21.0 4 4.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

528186 1/25 STONE SAWYER 3.0 9.0 3 3 6.0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
481887 5/25 STORRS WALT 18.0 18.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
185943 6/25 SUMERACKI BRIAN 17.0 9.0 11.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
703598 4/25 SZEWCZYK JAROSLAW 8.0 12.0 1 3 4.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
259824 2/25 TARRIEN ROB 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
540951 7/25 TARTER MATTHEW 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

245600_1 8/25 TATE SEAN 16.0 16.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
465978 3/25 TAVEL JOSH 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
442234 4/25 TAYLOR SETH 14.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71465 2/25 TERMOTE JAMES 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

444702 7/25 THOMPSON WILLIAM 28.4 10.0 21.4 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
532633 2/25 THOMSON DIANE 2.0 5.0 1 2 3.0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5
530660 2/25 THOMSON JOHN 3.0 4.0 1 1.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
400821 9/25 THORPE BRIAN 5.0 5.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
253624 5/25 TRANTER M SCOTT 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LIFE 16691 5/25 TURLEY ORVAL 25.0 25.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40364 5/25 TURLEY PAT 25.5 25.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

251201 5/25 ULLER CAROL 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
215116 5/25 ULLER PETE 31.0 27.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LIFE 401850 12/25 USHER AARON 3.0 3.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
479915 1/25 USHER MARIANNA 9.4 9.4 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LIFE 389060 1/25 USHER NATHAN 7.0 7.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
458655 8/25 VAJDAK JIMMY 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
407037 4/25 VALADE GREG 66.0 70.0 2 2 4.0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
113138 12/24 VANCAMP THOMAS 10.0 10.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
522213 7/25 VANDER GALIEN NOAH 2.0 5.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
423379 9/25 VARDIS NICKO 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
687893 5/25 VARNEY TREVOR 0.0 9.0 9 9.0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
679522 4/25 VERMURI MANOJ 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
730680 4/25 VIELKIND-NEUN JOHN 0.0 5.0 2 3 5.0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
395807 5/25 VOGEL DONNA 11.0 11.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
401505 3/25 VOJTISEK MARK 5.0 8.0 1 1 1 3.0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
215786 5/25 VON KAENEL JACK 5.0 5.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
146107 1/25 WAKEMAN SUE 15.0 18.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
152426 3/25 WALLACE TOM 1.5 1.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
275594 12/24 WASENKO KIP 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
731523 5/25 WEBB JACOB 0.0 8.0 2 6 8.0 2 0 0 0 6 0 2
641183 9/25 WEBER MICHAEL 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
725747 5/25 WELLS GEORGEANNA 0.0 6.0 3 3 6.0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3
490970 11/24 WESTFALL ERIKA 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
651202 3/25 WHAPHAM MD JOHN 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
315452 6/25 WIEDBUSCH DENNIS 8.0 11.0 3 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
315453 6/25 WIEDBUSCH KENNETH 155.0 28.0 169.0 12 8 1 1 4 2 2 12 42.0 12 4 4 0 12 12 20
61165 3/25 WILCOX GRANT 9.0 9.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

498969 3/25 WILSON CADE 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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409654 5/25 WISNER CYNTHIA 99.0 22.0 107.0 4 12 4 8 2 30.0 18 0 0 0 12 0 18
497481 2/25 WOBSER JAMES 0.0 12.0 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
421678 6/25 WOLFE MATT 32.0 59.0 2 3 2 4 4 12 27.0 7 4 8 0 0 12 19
88078_2 11/25 WOODSIDE PEG 1.0 1.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88078-1 11/25 WOODSIDE TOM 49.0 51.0 1 1 2.0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

240961-1 3/25 WORDEN RICHARD 36.0 24.0 15.0 3 3.0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
468966 5/25 WORTHINGTON ALTON 16.0 27.0 2 2 3 2 2 11.0 7 2 4 0 0 0 13
537835 5/25 WRIGHT ALEX 3.0 11.0 6 2 8.0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10
655265 4/25 WRIXON CATIE 14.0 14.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
487679 3/25 YOCUM CLAYTON 0.0 4.0 1 3 4.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
110624 10/25 YOUNG JR PAUL 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
217221 4/25 ZAVODSKY AUDREY 4.0 4.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
524789 8/25 ZENGA ALEJANDRA 2.0 2.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
501080 4/25 ZENGA JORDAN 6.0 6.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 5249.9 933.4 5664.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 0.0 151.0 10.0 11.0 537.0 0.0 26.0 0.0 81.0 214.0 33.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 58.0 22.0 13.5 0.0 14.0 14.0 27.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 16.0 16.0 55.0 0.0 1353.5 519.5 104.0 35.0 128.0 537.0 71.0 786.5
0 60 0 75 0 0 755 50 55 2685 0 130 0 405 1070 165 0 0 45 290 110 68 0 70 70 135 0 0 0 0 95 0 80 80 275 0 6768 2598 520 175 640 2685 355 3933

26249.4 4667.0 28319.91 Balance 12/31/2024 - after lost points adjustment.

EVENT LEGEND: Dates Chairman Location POINTS STRUCTURE (PER DAY)
RallyX X1) RallyX #1 1/27/2024 Milan EVENT CHAIRPERSON 4
Rally SD) Son of Sno*Drift 1/13/2024 Sawyer Stone South Lyon CHIEF/ASST. CHAIR 2

RallyX X2) RallyX #2 2/3/2024 Crystal SPECIAL EVENT 3
Rally MW) Michigan Winter 2/24/2024 Adam Spieszny WORKER POINTSKEEPER 2 points per month Apr-Oct, 
AutoX SO) #1 Season Opener 1 point per month balance of year
Race WT) Advanced Worker Training CHIEF OF MEMBERSHIP 1 point per month
Race FC) Driver's / F&C School 4/27 - 28/2024 Ron Cech / Cindy Wisner Waterford
Rally TT) Twilight Tour 5/4/2024 Bruce Fisher South Lyon
Rally RS) Rally School 5/11/2024 Alison Lee WEBMASTER 1 point per month

Special FS) Formula SAE 5/10 - 11/2024
AutoX PS) Pro Solo
AutoX MD) #2 Memorial Day Solo 5/26/2024 Mike Rodriguez & Paul Gaecke
Race WR) Waterford Regional 5/25 - 26/2024 Jay Pistana / Nick Aranda Waterford
Race GP) Detroit Grand Prix 5/31 - 6/2/2024 Patrick Barber Detroit

RallyX X3) RallyX #3 3/16/2024
Race MR) SBR/Det Majors Race 7/6 - 7/2024 Gingerman

RallyX X4) RallyX #4 4/6/2024
AutoX TT) Test-N-Tune
RallyX X5) RallyX #5 5/12/2024 I-96 Speedway
RallyX X6) RallyX #6 6/29 - 30/2024
Rally TS) Top Sun 6/15/2024 Chandra Koganti
AutoX SL) Oscoda 6/21 - 23/2024 GregValade Oscoda
AutoX SH) Summer Heat Solo 7/7/2024 Nick Rennell
Race DS) Det Regional Race 7/27 -28/2024 Gingerman

AutoX DR) Before Nationals Solo St. Ignace
Rally FR)  FPOR 9/6/2024 Joe Layton Manistique
Rally SR) SPOR 9/7/2024 Joe Layton Manistique
Race EH) Empire Hill Climb 9/20 - 21/2024 David Stone Empire
Race RR) Det Regional Race 8/24 - 25/2024

AutoX FA) Fall Into Autumn Autopista City Speedway
RallyX X7) RallyX #7 8/3 - 4/2024 I-96 Speedway
RallyX X8) RallyX #8 9/14 - 15/2024


